Category

Criminal Homicides*
Sex Assaults*
Aggravated Assaults*
- Non-Fatal Shootings*
Robberies
- Carjackings
Burglaries
Larcenies
Motor Vehicle Thefts

Part | Violent Crime
Part | Property Crime

Total Part | Crime

Category

Criminal Homicides*
Sex Assaults*
Aggravated Assaults*

- Non-Fatal Shootings*
Robberies

- Carjackings
Burglaries
Larcenies

Motor Vehicle Thefts

Part | Violent Crime
Part | Property Crime

Total Part | Crime

7 Day Comparison

6/13/2022 -
6/19/2022

15
302
34
34
12
61
162
125

359
348

707

2022 YTD

123
319
4,542
384
620
116
2,053
5,699
3,450

5,604
11,202

16,806

RMS data refreshed at: 6/20/2022 7:08:32 AM

6/6/2022 -
6/12/2022

16
252
B
39

74
248
151

313
473

786

2021 YTD

144
369
5,400
485
659
88
1,673
4,620
2,761

6,572
9,054

15,626

# Change

-79

Weekly Crime Stats Report

% Change

33%

-6%
20%

3%
-13%
100%
-18%
-35%
-17%

15%
-26%

-10%

YTD Comparison

# Change

-968
2,148

1,180

% Change

-15%
-14%
-16%
-21%
-6%
32%
23%
23%
25%

-15%
24%

8%
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Monday, June 20, 2022
5/23/2022-  4/25/2022 -
6/19/2022 5/22/2022

25 26
61 63
1,024 838
102 85
118 135
25 25
308 345
893 997
570 602
1,228 1,062
1,771 1,944
2,999 3,006
2020 YTD # Change
126 -3
304 15
4,503 39
397 -13
887 -267
80 36
2,306 -253
5,616 83
2,744 706
5,820 -216
10,666 536
16,486 320

# Change

%

186

Change

-2%
5%
1%
-3%
-30%
45%
-11%
1%
26%

-4%
5%

2%

5/23/2021 -

% Change # Change % Change

R 6/19/2021 - S
-4% v 29 -4 -14%
-3% v 81 -20 -25%
22% A 1,076 -52 -5%
20% A 110 -8 -7%
-13% v 131 -13 -10%
0% 15 10 67%
-11% v 323 -15 -5%
-10% v 840 53 6%
-5% v 470 100 21%
16% A 1,318 -90 -7%
-9% v 1,633 138 8%
0% v 2,951 48 2%

v

A

*Victim-based data

A NOTES: Aggravated Assaults include Non-Fatal

v Shootings. Robberies include Armed, Unarmed, and

v Carjackings. Larcenies include Retail Frauds. Motor

Vehicle Thefts include all stolen vehicles. This

o PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing

v basis for strategic planning and crime analysis and

A is subject to change.

A

v

A

A

28 Day Comparison

Chief James E. White
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